
Коммерческое предложение

Светильник
светодиодный ДВО 06-56-
850-К40 (56 Вт, до 6389
Лм, 230х80, 1 кг) Ферекс
Артикул ДВО 06-56-850-К40

В наличии 0 шт.

Характеристики

Ферекс

56

IP20

120

6389

4700-5300

176-264

УХЛ4

0.14

0.95

0.26

1

Nichia

60

80

1%

от -10 до +40

Встраиваемый

Опаловый ПММА

100 000

1

Алюминиевый сплав

230

230

80

Нейтральный белый

Светильник

Круг

Нет
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